
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 3 Sunday, September 1, 2024 – Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

We are excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week. To register for one of 
our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. 

Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. 

  

Regards 

AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English ICT Math Islamic Business Support Chemistry 

Monday Arabic English Chemistry Math Biology Support PE  

Tuesday Biology ICT English Math Support Islamic Social 

Wednesday Arabic Islamic English 
Saudi 

History 
Math Support Biology 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physics English Math 
Activity 
Period 

Physics English Chemistry Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

words that are related to 
affection and admiration: 
embrace, honor, and 
adore 

   

 
 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 

Introduction to UNIT 1: Forging a Hero HISTORICAL 

PERSPECTIVES Focus Period: 750–1066 Ancient 

Warriors 

  

2 ICT Chapter 1: HTML Tables – Quick Review 6-8  

3 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1 :Functions and Their Graphs 21-22  

4 Islamic  حفظ الآيات  (5-1)سورة الإنسان : القرآن الكريم 

5 Business The Marketing Mix Project   

6 Support  
SAAT- Functions and Their Graphs 

(Worksheet- Domain and Range of a function) 
Worksheet  

7 Chemistry 
Investigation 9 - The Behavior of Gases 

Experience 1- Properties of Gases (Volume 2) 
6-9  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  البدل   

2 English  
Poetry Collection 1: To Lucasta, on Going to the 

Wars by Richard Lovelace 
74-83 

Essential Question 

What makes a hero? 

 

3 Chemistry 
Investigation 9 - The Behavior of Gases 

Experience 1- Properties of Gases 
6-9  

4 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1 :Functions and Their Graphs 23-24 Page 31 (1 to 6) 

5 Biology Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body 904-905  

6 Support Physics Support Session Workbook  

7 PE Standing on the shoulders   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology  Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body 906-907  

2 ICT  Chapter 1: HTML Tables – Quick Review 8-11  

3 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study :words that are 

related to affection and admiration ,embrace ,adore 

,honor 

81  

4 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 25-26  

5 Support  Chemistry Support Session   

6 Islamic التعريف بسورة الأنعام :الدرس الأول   

7 Social  Introduction to World War 2 1-5  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  العطف   

2  Islamic  ( 70( إلى الآية )68الدرس الثاني: تفسير سورة الأنعام من الآية)   

3 English Analyze Craft and Structure :Word Choice and Theme 82  

4 
Saudi 

History 
   الوحدة الأولى : المرحلة الأولى لتوحيد البلاد + مهمة أدائية للدرس

5 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 27-28 Page 31 (7 to 8) 

6 Support  English Support   

7 Biology Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body 908-909 
Do "Reading Tool" in the 

Workbook p :338 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 1 :Wave Properties 466-467  

2 English 

Performance-Based Assessment Task: 

Present an Argument Prompt: What heroic traits does 

the traditional war hero exhibit? 

 Complete the draft 

3 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 29-31  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Physics 
Investigation 11- Experience 1 :Wave Properties 

 
468-470 Page 467 (Q.4) 

6 English Grammar: Coordinating Conjunctions 83  

7 Chemistry 
Investigation 9 - The Behavior of Gases 

Experience 1- Properties of Gases 
6-9 Question 6 page 9 

8 Islamic (5-1)تسميع سورة الإنسان : القرآن الكريم   

 


