





	Grade 12A				
Week 3	Sunday, September 1, 2024 – Thursday, September 5, 2024				
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We are excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week. To register for one of our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. Regards Als Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3rd	t		4	ļ th		5 th	6 th				7 th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30 10:1	~	Break 0:40		:40- :25		l:25- 2:10	12:10 12:55		Break 3:20	o V	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Englis	h ICT	Mat	Matil	3 Brea 10:40		Break 13:30	Chemistry						
Monday	Arabi	e English	Chem	istry	nin 15-	M	ath	Bio	ology	Suppo	t	noon:55-13	yer :20-	PE
Tuesday	Biolog	y ICT	Engl	ish	Morr 10:	M	ath	Su	pport	Islami		Afferi 12:	Pra 13	Social
Wednesday	y Arabio	c Islamic	Engli	ish			udi tory	N	1ath	Suppo		,		Biology
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	Ų	4 ^{tl}	h	5 ^{tl}	h	6 th	7	th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20		_	11:00 11:4		11:40 - 12:20	1 12.20	-13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Physics	English	Math	Morning 10:00-	Activ Peri		Phys	sics	Englis	h Cher	nistry	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
words that are related to affection and admiration: embrace, honor, and adore			







Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Introduction to UNIT 1: Forging a Hero HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVES Focus Period: 750–1066 Ancient Warriors					
2	ICT	Chapter 1: HTML Tables – Quick Review	6-8				
3	Math	Functions and Their Graphs :Lesson 1 -Topic 1	21-22				
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: سورة الإنسان (1-5)		حفظ الآيات			
5	Business	The Marketing Mix Project					
6	Support	SAAT- Functions and Their Graphs (Worksheet- Domain and Range of a function)	Worksheet				
7	Chemistry	Investigation 9 - The Behavior of Gases Experience 1- Properties of Gases (Volume 2)	6-9				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	البدل						
2	English	Poetry Collection 1: To Lucasta, on Going to the Wars by Richard Lovelace	74-83	Essential Question What makes a hero?				
3	Chemistry	Investigation 9 - The Behavior of Gases Experience 1- Properties of Gases	6-9					
4	Math	Functions and Their Graphs :Lesson 1 -Topic 1	23-24	Page 31 (1 to 6)				
5	Biology	Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body	904-905					
6	Support	Physics Support Session	Workbook					
7	PE	Standing on the shoulders						







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Biology	Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body	906-907					
2	ICT	Chapter 1: HTML Tables – Quick Review	8-11					
3	English	words that are :Concept Vocabulary and Word Study adore ,embrace ,related to affection and admiration honor,	81					
4	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	25-26					
5	Support	Chemistry Support Session						
6	Islamic	الدرس الأول: التعريف بسورة الأنعام						
7	Social	Introduction to World War 2	1-5					

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	العطف						
2	Islamic	الدرس الثاني: تفسير سورة الأنعام من الآية (68) إلى الآية (70)						
3	English	Word Choice and Theme :Analyze Craft and Structure	82					
4	Saudi History	الوحدة الأولى: المرحلة الأولى لتوحيد البلاد + مهمة أدائية للدرس						
5	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	27-28	Page 31 (7 to 8)				
6	Support	English Support						
7	Biology	Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body	908-909	Do "Reading Tool" in the 338 :Workbook p				







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Wave Properties :Experience 1 -Investigation 11	466-467					
2	English	Performance-Based Assessment Task: Present an Argument Prompt: What heroic traits does the traditional war hero exhibit?		Complete the draft				
3	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	29-31					
4		Thursday Activity						
5	Physics	Wave Properties :Experience 1 -Investigation 11	468-470	Page 467 (Q.4)				
6	English	Grammar: Coordinating Conjunctions	83					
7	Chemistry	Investigation 9 - The Behavior of Gases Experience 1- Properties of Gases	6-9	Question 6 page 9				
8	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة الإنسان (1-5)						